
 
CITY OF WAUKESHA 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 
FOR 

 
RIVER PLACE BLVD. AND CORAL DR. SANITARY PUMP STATION UPGRADES 

 
ALTERNATE 1 

 
Bids Received: Friday, September 11, 2015 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

 Total Contract 
Price 

Item No. 1 – 1 River Place 
Blvd. Pump Station and Valve 
Vault Upgrade with Control 
Building and Generator 

Item No. 2 – 1 Coral Dr. Pump 
Station and Valve Vault 
Upgrade 

Bidders:   Unit Total Unit Total 
UPI, LLC 
2180 S. Springdale Rd., New Berlin 53146 

  
$677,711.00 

 
$435,645.00 

 
$435,645.00 

 
$239,606.00 

 
$239,606.00 

 
 
 
  Item No. 3 – 300 Lin. Ft. of Silt 

Fence, Delivered, Installed and 
Maintained 

Item No. 4 – 12 Straw Bales, 
Delivered, Installed and 
Maintained 
 

Item No. 5 – 6 Filter Fabric 
Inlet Protection 

Bidders:  Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total 
UPI, LLC  $6.00  $1,800.00 $24.00 $288.00 $62.00 $372.00 
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CITY OF WAUKESHA 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 
FOR 

 
RIVER PLACE BLVD. AND CORAL DR. SANITARY PUMP STATION UPGRADES 

 
ALTERNATE 2 

 
Bids Received: Friday, September 11, 2015 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

 Total Contract 
Price 

Item No. 1 – 1 River Place 
Blvd. Pump Station and Valve 
Vault Upgrade with Control 
Building and Generator 

Item No. 2 – 1 Coral Dr. Pump 
Station Upgrade with New 
Valve Vault and Force Main 

Bidders:   Unit Total Unit Total 
UPI, LLC 
2180 S. Springdale Rd., New Berlin 53146 

  
$707,675.00 

 
$435,645.00 

 
$435,645.00 

 
$269,570.00 

 
$269,570.00 

 
 
 
  Item No. 3 – 300 Lin. Ft. of Silt 

Fence, Delivered, Installed and 
Maintained 

Item No. 4 – 12 Straws Bales, 
Delivered, Installed and 
Maintained 
 

Item No. 5 – 6 Filter Fabric 
Inlet Protection 

Bidders:  Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total 
UPI, LLC  $6.00 $1,800.00 $24.00 $288.00 $62.00 $372.00 
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