CITY OF WAUKESHA BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR

RIVER PLACE BLVD. AND CORAL DR. SANITARY PUMP STATION UPGRADES

ALTERNATE 1

Bids Received: Friday, September 11, 2015 11:00 a.m.

	Total Contract Price	Item No. 1 – 1 River Place Blvd. Pump Station and Valve Vault Upgrade with Control Building and Generator		Item No. 2 – 1 Coral Dr. Pump Station and Valve Vault Upgrade	
Bidders:		Unit	Total	Unit	Total
UPI, LLC					
2180 S. Springdale Rd., New Berlin 53146	\$677,711.00	\$435,645.00	\$435,645.00	\$239,606.00	\$239,606.00

		em No. 3 – 300 Lin. Ft. of Silt Item No. 4 – 12 Straw Bales, ence, Delivered, Installed and aintained Maintained		Item No. 5 – 6 Filter Fabric Inlet Protection		
Bidders:	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
UPI, LLC	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$24.00	\$288.00	\$62.00	\$372.00

O:Drive/_PROJECTS/2015_River Place and Coral Dr Pump Station Upgrades/Contract_Bid/Bid Tabs/River pl & Coral Pump Station Upgrades Alt 1

CITY OF WAUKESHA BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR

RIVER PLACE BLVD. AND CORAL DR. SANITARY PUMP STATION UPGRADES

ALTERNATE 2

Bids Received: Friday, September 11, 2015 11:00 a.m.

	Total Contract Price	Item No. 1 – 1 River Place Blvd. Pump Station and Valve Vault Upgrade with Control Building and Generator		Item No. 2 – 1 Coral Dr. Pump Station Upgrade with New Valve Vault and Force Main	
Bidders:		Unit	Total	Unit	Total
UPI, LLC					
2180 S. Springdale Rd., New Berlin 53146	\$707,675.00	\$435,645.00	\$435,645.00	\$269,570.00	\$269,570.00

	Item No. 3 – 300 Lin. Ft. of Silt Fence, Delivered, Installed and Maintained		Item No. 4 – 12 Straws Bales, Delivered, Installed and Maintained		Item No. 5 – 6 Filter Fabric Inlet Protection	
Bidders:	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
UPI, LLC	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$24.00	\$288.00	\$62.00	\$372.00